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July 14, 2016
Roudenbush Community Center
7:00 to 9:00 PM

1. Welcome Guests								7:00-7:05
· Ian Coveny, Erik Vegeto, Westford Residents
· Eric Heideman, Assistant Town Manager, eheideman@westfordma.gov
· Terry Grady, Municipal Services Manager, Republic Services, tgrady@republicservices.com 

Projects/Decisions Needed	7:05 -8:10

1. Review/Accept WRC Meeting Minutes for June 9th	All

2. Transition to Republic Services	Eric/Terry
Current issues, resident concerns, publicity, impacts to the WRC

3. HazWaste Collection – Saturday, November 5th			Elizabeth

4. Recommendation re: Condominiums/Churches continuing to receive town services for Recycling and Trash Removal				All

5. Buy Recycle Policy – do we recommend?				Sue

6. Recycling Guide – Distribution of Extra Copies			All

7. Town Report	Sue/All

8. Website Updates	Barbara

  Upcoming/Ongoing Events	8:10-8:30

August WRC Meeting								Kris

Wrap-Up (All)	8:30 – 8:55

9.   New Business
	
          8.  Review Action Items 

- Status of Previously Assigned		
Have they been completed?

- Newly Assigned		
Summarize items from this meeting


Next Scheduled Meetings: August 11th (if needed), September 8th, 2016
Roudenbush Community Center
7:00 to 9:00 PM

WRC Members
Kris Erickson (Acting Chair through September), kris.f.erickson@gmail.com
Alan Bugos, abugos@gmail.com
Ellen Harde, 39mainstreet@gmail.com
Cynthia Peraner, cperaner@westfordk12.us
Charlie Stark, cstark14@yahoo.com
Sue Thomas, susanlavignethomas@gmail.com
Barbara Theriault, barbrayt@aol.com

Volunteers
Kristina Greene, kdfgreene@msn.com
Tanya Carlyle, tanya_carlyle@hotmail.com


WRC Mission Statement

The Mission of the Westford Recycling Commission is to:

1. Increase awareness of recycling benefits to the Town of Westford.

2. Educate Westford residents on recycling options.

3. Provide opportunities for non-curbside recycling.

4. Implement programs that encourage diverting recyclables from the trash.






